JAY JAMES-MOODY

PERFORMANCE CREDITS INCLUDE

MT The Book of Mormon
ST A Midsummer Nights Dream
SF The Auction
MT Of Thee | Sing
MT Man Of La Mancha
SF Little Bondi
MT The Drowsy Chaperone
TV Magical Tales
MT A Year With Frog And Toad
MT Bloody Bloody Andrew Jackson
SF Finding My Gabler
MT 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee
MT The Venetian Twins
MT Neglected Musicals:

Lucky Stiff, She Loves Me,

On The 20th Century
MT You’re A Good Man Charlie Brown
MT Ordinary Days
TV The Kangaroo Gang
MT A New Brain
MT [title of show]
ST Picasso at the Lapin Agile
MT Jerry Springer: The Opera
TRAINING
Voice Beth Daly, Margi de Ferranti

AWARDS INCLUDE

Elder Cunningham
(Standby)

Flute /
Peaseblossom

Phil
Throttlebottom

The Barber
Krissie / Deepak
Man In Chair
Magic Doctor
Toad

Van Buren

Elliot Henry
William Barfee

Tonino/Zanetto

Various

Snoopy

Warren

Barry Warren
Mr Bungee
Hunter
Einstein

Ensemble

Sydney Theatre Award, Best Actor in a Musical, The Drowsy Chaperone

Gordon Frost

Sydney Theatre
Company

Tropfest

Sydney
Philharmonia
Choirs /
Squabbalogic

Squabbalogic
Tropfest
Squabbalogic
Nine Network
Ensemble Theatre
Squabbalogic
Tropfest

§tage Artz Theatre

New Theatre

Darlinghurst Theatre
Stage Artz Theatre

Darlinghurst Theatre
/Squabbalogic

BBC
Squabbalogic
Squabbalogic
Kings Fools

Sydney Opera

2017

2016

2015
2015

2015
2014
2014
2010-14
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2010-11
2010

2009



