JAY JAMES-MOODY

PERFORMANCE CREDITS INCLUDE

MT	The Book of Mormon	Elder Cunningham (Standby)	Gordon Frost	2017
ST	A Midsummer Nights Dream	Flute / Peaseblossom	Sydney Theatre Company	2016
SF	The Auction	Phil	Tropfest	2015
MT	Of Thee I Sing	Throttlebottom	Sydney Philharmonia Choirs / Squabbalogic	2015
MT	Man Of La Mancha	The Barber	Squabbalogic	2015
SF	Little Bondi	Krissie / Deepak	Tropfest	2014
MT	The Drowsy Chaperone	Man In Chair	Squabbalogic	2014
TV	Magical Tales	Magic Doctor	Nine Network	2010-14
MT	A Year With Frog And Toad	Toad	Ensemble Theatre	2013
MT	Bloody Bloody Andrew Jackson	Van Buren	Squabbalogic	2013
SF	Finding My Gabler	Elliot Henry	Tropfest	2013
MT	25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee	William Barfee	Stage Artz Theatre	2013
MT	The Venetian Twins	Tonino/Zanetto	New Theatre	2012
MT	Neglected Musicals:			
	Lucky Stiff, She Loves Me,			
	On The 20th Century	Various	Darlinghurst Theatre	2012
MT	You're A Good Man Charlie Brown	Snoopy	Stage Artz Theatre	2012
MT	Ordinary Days	Warren	Darlinghurst Theatre /Squabbalogic	2012
TV	The Kangaroo Gang	Barry Warren	BBC	2011
MT	A New Brain	Mr Bungee	Squabbalogic	2011
MT	[title of show]	Hunter	Squabbalogic	2010-11
ST	Picasso at the Lapin Agile	Einstein	Kings Fools	2010
MT	Jerry Springer: The Opera	Ensemble	Sydney Opera	2009

TRAINING

Voice Beth Daly, Margi de Ferranti

AWARDS INCLUDE

Sydney Theatre Award, Best Actor in a Musical, The Drowsy Chaperone